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SS 5 A SSHE# YIVUNEM #KEDEH BEMERE  LAEERZ
0 Rally Start (EIBRTHRFT) 7:00
1 BB (Higashino) 8.01 8.01 0:20 7:20
ss1 DL T 456 0:03 7:23
2 th 857 (Nakanohou) 33.17 37.73 1:10 8:33 (({))
$$2 ZHWDE 1 3.82 0:03 8:36 Q
3 % BL(Kasagyama) 0.39 4.21 0:10 8:46 g'
$83 888 HEWE—F—/—7 | 0.49 0:03 8:49 =
4  FE Higashino) 27.39 27. 88 0:52 9:41
S84 HRDE 2 4.56 0:03 9:44
4A  Regroup In 17. 51 22.07 0:40 10:24
Section 1 Total 13.43 86. 47 99. 90
4B Regroup Exit & Service In 0:15 10:39
Service A(FEARTRFT) 0:45
4C  Service Exit 11:24
5  F%% (Nakanohou) 16.12 16. 12 0:30 11:54 %
$S5 HHDE 2 3.82 0:03 11:57 Q
6 @ 0.39 4.21 0:10 12:07 g'
S$86 SSS EEUIF—H—/N—0 2 0.49 0:03 12:10 N
7 ® ¥ (Higashino) 27. 38 27. 81 1:00 13:10
SS7 DL 3 4.56 0:03 13:13
TA  Parcferme In(BEHE ML) 17.51 22.07 0:40 13:53
Section 2 Total 8. 87 61. 40 70. 27
RalLLy Total 22.30 147. 81 170. 17 13.11% SS/LEG1

Sunrise:6h39m ,/ Sunset:16h40m (Enashi)
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